
 
 

 

Ref. No: JKGB/IT/2024-25/2774 

Date: 06.08.2024 

 

 
EXTENSION NOTICE 

 

This is for information of all the bidders that following amendments have been made in 

tender document (JKGB/IT/AUDIT/2024-25/2383 dated 22-07-2024) for Empanelment of 

IT/ Cyber Security/ IS Auditors from CERT-In Empaneled Auditors for various Audits like IS 

Audit of Applications/ Systems, Migration Audit of Various Systems, Cyber Security Audits, 

Data Localization Audit etc on need basis for period of 3 Years in J&K Grameen Bank. 

 
RFP Section/Clause : Important Dates 

S.No Clause Date 
1 Last Date for Submission of Bid 

Documents 
19-08-2024 (Monday) 17:00 Hours 

2 Date & Time of Opening of 
Technical Offer 

20-08-2024 (Tuesday) 15:00 Hours 

 

All other clauses, terms & conditions of the RFP remains same as mentioned in the RFP 

document published vide Ref. No. JKGB/IT/AUDIT/2024-25/2383 dated 22-07-2024. 

 
 

Sd/- 

General Manager, 

J&K Grameen Bank 


